Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month

under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant
representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

http://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/businesses/licensing/licensing-and-gambling-policies/

Application
Number

014231

014232

014233

014234

014235

014236

014237

014238

014243

014247

014248

Date Issued

02/04/2015

02/04/2015

07/04/2015

07/04/2015

07/04/2015

07/04/2015

07/04/2015

07/04/2015

08/04/2015

08/04/2015

08/04/2015

Licence
Number

32UHTO02627

32UHT02628

32UHT02629

32UHT02630

32UHT02631

32UHT02632

32UHA15014

32UHA15015

32UHT02633

32UHA15016

32UHA15017

Client Name

Ms L Tierling

Mrs A Ryder

Mr J Walkley

Mr A J Hill

Mr P Manton

Mr J A Butler

Mr B Sankey

Mr A Crick

Ms S J Stevenson

Miss J Wilkinson

Mr A A Richmond

Premises Name

Scotter Village Hall

Hackthorn Village Hall

Scothern Village Hall

Sturgate Farm, Upton

Reepham & Cherry Willingham Village

Hall

Hemswell and Harpswell Village Hall

Queen Elizabeth's High School

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

New

Temp Event Notice

New

New
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Application
Number

014252

014253

014258

014261

014262

014263

014265

014266

014269

014270

014271

014272

014277

014278

014279

014280

Date Issued Licence
Number
09/04/2015 32UHB50265
09/04/2015 32UHB11013
13/04/2015 32UHB50065
13/04/2015 32UHT02634
13/04/2015 32UHT02635
13/04/2015 32UHT02636
13/04/2015 32UHB50055
13/04/2015 32UHB50055
13/04/2015 32UHT02637
13/04/2015 32UHT02640
14/04/2015 32UHT02638
14/04/2015 32UHT02639
14/04/2015 32UHA15018
15/04/2015 32UHA10039
15/04/2015 32UHA15019
15/04/2015 32UHA15020

Client Name

Market Rasen Race Course Ltd

Mrs G Cybulska

Punch Taverns

Clir J P G Matthews

Mrs N Cartwright

Mrs Y F R Fawcett

Miss S L Hopkinson

Miss S L Hopkinson

Mr1J AW Sievwright

Mr1J AW Sievwright

Mrs J F Thacker

Mrs L M Foskett

Miss R L Pearce

Miss R E Cuthbert

Mrs A J Norton

Mr R E Graham

Premises Name

Market Rasen Race Course Ltd

Polish Scout Camp

Marquis of Granby

Market Rasen Market Place

Middle Rasen Church Hall

Scothern Village Hall

The White Hart Hotel

The White Hart Hotel

Cherry Willingham Community School

Armstrongs Farm, Bardney

Brandy Wharf Leisure Park

Upton and Kexby Village Hall

Licence Type

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Application Type

Change Supervisor

Cancel/Surrender

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

Change N/A Holder

New

New
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Application
Number

014282

014284

014291

014294

014295

014296

014297

014298

014301

014302

014305

014306

014307

014310

014311

014312

Date Issued Licence
Number
16/04/2015 32UHT02641
17/04/2015 32UHT02642
21/04/2015 32UHB50069
21/04/2015 32UHB50231
21/04/2015 32UHB50039
21/04/2015 32UHB50039
21/04/2015 32UHB90005
21/04/2015 32UHB15004
22/04/2015 32UHT02643
22/04/2015 32UHT02644
23/04/2015 32UHT02645
23/04/2015 32UHT02646
24/04/2015 32UHA10026
24/04/2015 32UHT02648
24/04/2015 32UHT02649
24/04/2015 32UHT02650

Client Name

Mr D Horler

Mr D M Clarkson

Enterprise Inns PLC

Everso Sensible Restaurants

Lt

Mr S J Andrew

Mr S J Andrew

Mr J D Oliver

Lincolnshire Agricultural

Society

Mrs G Cybulska

Mrs R James

Mr J A Butler

Mr J Humphreys

Mrs R Kaye

Mr J Northern

Mr S M Baden-Penistone

Mr S M Baden-Penistone

Premises Name

Millfield Golf Club

Morton Village Hall

The Brown Cow

The Hume Arms

The Old Angel Inn

The Old Angel Inn

The Harches

Lincolnshire Showground

Polish Scout Camp

Hemswell & Harpswell Village Hall

Car Park

Scotter Village Hall

Willow Banks Equestrian Centre

The ReZoluXion Club

The Skipworth Arms

The Skipworth Arms

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Cancel/Surrender

Change Supervisor

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Variation

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

014313

014314

014316

014325

014326

014327

014328

014331

014333

014334

014335

014336

014338

014339

014340

014344

Date Issued Licence
Number
24/04/2015 32UHT02651
24/04/2015 32UHT02652
27/04/2015 32UHT02653
28/04/2015 32UHA15021
28/04/2015 32UHA50079
28/04/2015 32UHA13041
28/04/2015 32UHA11020
28/04/2015 32UHA15022
29/04/2015 32UHT02654
30/04/2015 32UHB50140
30/04/2015 32UHB50278
30/04/2015 32UHB50069
30/04/2015 32UHB15005
30/04/2015 32UHT02655
30/04/2015 32UHT02656
30/04/2015 32UHT02657

Client Name

Mr S M Baden-Penistone

Mr J Barnes-Milford

Mr S Webb

Mr S Bulmer

Mr P Goddard

Ms D J Mann

Miss L M Farrow

Mr K Brennan

Mr P Mitchell

Tesco Stores Ltd

Mr M Faruq

Mr R W Wilkinson

Mrs J Mielczarek

Mrs R A Van Den Heever

Mr M R Vaughan

Mr J Humphreys

Premises Name

The Skipworth Arms

The Bottle & Glass

Brinkhall Farm

Burton Estate Club

Tesco Stores Ltd

Moonlight Tandoori

The Brown Cow

Polish Deli

St Germains Church

Hall Farm

Willow Banks Equestrian Centre

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

New

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Transfer

Transfer

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
Number Number

014345 30/04/2015 32UHB50247  Mr J Northern The ReZoluXion Club Premises Licence Change Prem Name
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